
FLATCOATED RETRIEVERS

Sex: Breeder:

Colour: Tel:

Date of Birth: Email:

Registration No: Owner:

COI:

Exotic What On Second NAJ, OA (COI 27.8%)

Exotic Relee Cute (COI 21.7%)

Pedigree produced directly from FlatcoatData - the information resource for flatcoated retriever owners worldwide  www.flatcoatdata.com

FIN UCh, SU(U) Ch Almanza Unique Mystique (COI 

1.9%)

23 Mar 1999 Black

NU CH Stormy's Usk Duncan (COI 1.6%)

FIN UCh, Int UCh, Nord UCh Almanza Move Heaven and 

Earth KBHV, WW (COI 19.3%)

Can OTChX Fishercreeks Luna 

Eclipse CDX (COI 18.2%)

30 Apr 2011 Black

Am Ch, Am GCh, Can Ch, Can GCH Ex, 

Can OTChX, Ch, OT Ch Fishercreeks A 

Star Is Born BISS, Can WC, CD, CDX, 

CGC, HOF, JH, RN, UD, WC (COI 10.2%)

14 Apr 2005 Black

Am Ch Athercroft Winzer Let's Geaux (COI 0.0%)

11 Nov 1998 Black

Almanza Screwdriver (COI 4.4%)

Am Ch Athercroft Dieux U Love Me (COI 22.6%)

Am Ch, Can Ch, Can OTChX Exotic Fishercreek 

Spice  Can WC, CGC, JH, NA, TDI, UD, WC (COI 

27.0%)

Exotic What On Second NAJ, OA (COI 27.8%)

Exotic Relee Cute (COI 21.7%)

Can Ch, Can OTChX Fishercreeks 

Scarlett O'Hara CD, JH, WC (COI 0.0%)

28 Mar 2006 Black

Almanza Let's Party (COI 8.4%)

19 Dec 2007 Black

HUCH, Int Ch, SU(U) Ch Almanza Let's Mingle I'm Single 
(COI 7.7%)

Almanza Magic Witch Craft (COI 11.2%)

Am Ch, Can Ch, Can OTChX Exotic Fishercreek 

Spice  Can WC, CGC, JH, NA, TDI, UD, WC (COI 

27.0%)

Am Ch Exotic Quest for Excellence (COI 27.8%)

18 Jan 1998 Black

Am Ch Exotic Excaliber (COI 31.3%)

Exotic Rumur (COI 20.5%)

Am Ch, Am GCh 

Fishercreeks Take A Chance 

On Me BN, DS, RN, WC (COI 

1.5%)

12 Nov 2015 Black

Am Ch, Am GCh Almanza 

Intermezzo (COI 8.8%)

23 May 2009 Black

Nord Ch, SU(U) Ch Almanza Quite The 

Thing (COI 3.1%)

3 Feb 2007 Black

Multi Ch Steelriver Could It Be Magic BISS, JH (COI 

15.0%)

5 May 2000 Black

Loch Na Keal of Glen Sheallag at Branchalwood (Imp Fra) 
(COI 24.7%)

Sh Ch Steelriver Catch the Breeze (COI 12.1%)

SU Ch, SV Ch Almanza Quicksilver (COI 5.0%)

9 Nov 2003 Black

SU(U) Ch Comics Fiction Charm (COI 1.6%)

FIN UCh, SU(U) Ch Almanza Unique Mystique (COI 1.9%)

Fin Ch, Int Ch, Nord UCh, SU Ch 

Almanza Jigsaw Puzzle JWW, WW (COI 

5.3%)

8 Jun 2002 Black

Nord UCh, SV Ch Almanza Ragamuffin (COI 2.6%)

21 Apr 1999 Black

FIN UCh, SE UCh, SU Ch Inkwells Patric Partridge LP (COI 

3.1%)
SE U(U) Ch Almanza Russian Roulette JEW, KBHV (COI 

3.9%)

Am Ch Exotic Going To Extreme (COI 31.3%)

Exotic Relee Cute (COI 21.7%)

12 Jun 1994 Black

Exotic Onyx Stinger (COI 23.2%)

Ch Exotic Safari CD (COI 21.8%)

Exotic Ultimate Event (COI 18.4%)

12 Mar 2008 Black

Am Ch Exotic Hilltops Black Magic CD 

(COI 27.0%)

18 Jan 2001 Black

Exotic What On Second NAJ, OA (COI 27.8%)

1 Nov 1998 Black

Exotic Uninhibited Zeus II (COI 20.5%)

Am Ch Exotic Going To Extreme (COI 31.3%)

Exotic Relee Cute (COI 21.7%)

12 Jun 1994 Black

Exotic Onyx Stinger (COI 23.2%)

Ch Exotic Safari CD (COI 21.8%)

Am Ch Exotic Celestial Event (COI 10.6%)

22 May 2004 Black

Athercroft Gleauxz N TH Dark (COI 0.0%)

11 Nov 1998 Black

Almanza Screwdriver (COI 4.4%)

Am Ch Athercroft Dieux U Love Me (COI 22.6%)

Pedigree of

Virtual Mating

13.3%

Am Ch, Can Ch Fishercreeks 

Roman Thunderbolt CD (COI 

21.3%)

8 Oct 2013 Black

Am Ch, Am GCh, Can Ch, Can 

GCH Ex, Can OTChX, Ch, OT Ch 

Fishercreeks A Star Is Born 

BISS, Can WC, CD, CDX, CGC, 

HOF, JH, RN, UD, WC (COI 10.2%)

14 Apr 2005 Black

Am Ch Athercroft Winzer Let's Geaux 

(COI 0.0%)

11 Nov 1998 Black

Almanza Screwdriver (COI 4.4%)

17 Jul 1997 Black

FIN UCh, NU CH Comics Acapulco  (COI 2.0%)

Almanza Bee in My Bonnet (COI 8.8%)

Am Ch Athercroft Dieux U Love Me (COI 22.6%)

29 Jul 1993 Black

Am Ch Athercroft Beast Intentions (COI 17.1%)

Am Ch Bertschir A'Croft Ultraviolet (COI 15.5%)

Am Ch, Can Ch, Can OTChX Exotic 

Fishercreek Spice  Can WC, CGC, JH, NA, 

TDI, UD, WC (COI 27.0%)

18 Jan 2001 Black

Exotic What On Second NAJ, OA (COI 27.8%)

1 Nov 1998 Black

Exotic Uninhibited Zeus II (COI 20.5%)


